3000W BG SERIES SEALED CHARGER
Sealed Design; Cycle charging or floating charging for battery pack of lead-acid, lithium, NI-MH, NI-CD in E-
bike, E-scooter, E-motorcycle, ATV/UTV, golf cart, lawn mower, AGV, forklift, E-surfboard, E-boat, etc.
Models
Battery Pack
Rated Voltage
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
3000BG24XX 24V 33V 50A
3000BG36XX 36V 50V 50A
483000BG48XX V 68V 50A
3000BG60XX 60V 84V 35A
3000BG72XX 72V 103V 35A
3000BG96XX 96V 120V 30A
 TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
 PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC
Rated AC Input Voltage Range: 120VAC/200~240VAC;
50/60Hz